Matricula

20182048008
20182048077
20182048146
20182048025
20181048033
20182048105
20181048008
20201048025
20191048039
20201048011
20192048031
20201048019
20201048026
20201048001
20192048027
20191048018
20182048135
20201048023
20182048063
20181048021
20182048127
20201048012
20192048021
20182048029
20192048015
20182048001
20182048023
20201048002
20182048071
20182048055
20182048136
20182048113
20182048091
20182048090
20182048050
20182048053
20192048004
20182048121
20181048044
20192048012
20191048008
20191048009
20181048042
20191048025
20182048031
20182048079
20192048029
20191048041
20192048005
20191048010
20182048131
20182048093
20181048036
20192048010
20191048026
20182048044
20182048129
20182048148
20182048130
20182048067
20182048086
20182048109
20182048119

Nome

ADELAIDE DESTEFANI CAMPOREZ CRISPIM
ADRIELLE JOANA VERSIANI PINTO
AKUITA FERNANDA CAETANA LIMA
ALESSANDRA BOY ISIDORO VASCONCELOS
ALINE MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA

ALINE SOUSA ROCHA

ALVARO MILAGRES DE SOUZA
ALVARO RIBEIRO ALKMIM

AMANDA ALVES CARDOSO

AMANDA DE FATIMA SOUSA
AMANDA FERNANDES RIOS PEREIRA
AMELIA BARBOSA LIMA

ANA BEATRIZ VIEIRA DE ALMEIDA
ANA CAROLINA CORREA DO AMARAL
ANA CAROLINA NACIF AMARAL

ANA CLARA BICALHO TOLENTINO
ANA CLARA BORBA ALVES

ANA CLARA LUCAS DE SOUSA FERREIRA
ANA FLAVIA ALVES DE SOUZA

ANA FLAVIA SALES PALMA PASSOS
ANA KARINA RIBEIRO

ANA VITORIA LEITE DA SILVA
ANDIARA DA SILVA VARGAS

ANDRE BORGES HENRIQUE

ANNA JULIA FERREIRA DA MOTA
ANNA KAROLYNE FARIA PEREIRA
ANNA LUiZA ALVES COSTA
ANTONIEL FERNANDES AGUIAR
ARIELLE LARA MATEUS COSTA
AUGUSTO ANDRADE CORREA
BARBARA CRYSTYNAH GOMES PRESSI
BARBARA LEONE BRITO MORAES
BARBARA MANUELA DA COSTA
BIANCA SOIER PEGO

BRENDA ALVES SALES COELHO
BRENO VITORINO BARBOSA

BRUNA EDUARDA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
BRUNA FELINTO MENDONGCA

BRUNA FERREIRA RODRIGUES
BRUNA GONGALVES FERREIRA
BRUNA SALVIANO CAMPOS

BRUNA TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

CAIO VELOSO SILVA

CAMILA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA SILVEIRA ANDRADE

CAMILA VIEIRA NOBRE

CAROLINE ESSER KASTELINS

CIBELE PEREIRA DA SILVA

CIBELLI SILVA RIBEIRO

CIBELLY ALVES BARCELOS

CINTIA SINFRONIO VAZ

CLARA ANTUNES GUIMARAES

CLARA MARIA BARBOSA SILVA
CLARA STEFANY GONCALVES DE JESUS
CLARA VELOSO SILVA

CLAUDINETE DA ASSUNGAO RAMOS PENHA

DALILA FERRAO DA SILVA

DANIEL ALVES MARTINS

DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS
DANIELA BOTELHO DA MOTA
DANIELA MARQUES DA CRUZ
DANIELLE INGRID GOMES DE SOUSA
DANILO SANTIAGO DE SOUSA

E-mail
adelaide_camporez@hotmail.com
adrielle1988@gmail.com
akuita.lima@ufvjm.edu.br
alessandra.boy@ufvjm.edu.br
aline.medeiros@ufvjm.edu.br
alinesousarochal4@hotmail.com
alvaro.milagres@ufvjm.edu.br
alvaro.alkmim@ufvjm.edu.br
amanda.alves@ufvjm.edu.br
amanda.sousa@ufvjm.edu.br
amanda.rios@ufvjm.edu.br
lima.ameliab@gmail.com
almeida.ana@ufvjm.edu.br
carolina.amaral@ufvjm.edu.br
ana.nacif@ufvjm.edu.br
anaclarabicalhot@gmail.com
annaclarafelix98 @gmail.com
ana.lucas@ufvim.edu.br
anafah.alves@yahoo.com.br
anaflaviappassos@gmail.com
ana.ribeiro@ufvjm.edu.br
ana.vitoria@ufvjm.edu.br
Andiara.vargas@ufvjm.edu.br
andre.borges@ufvjm.edu.br
anna.ferreira@ufvjm.edu.br
karolfariaO6@gmail.com
luiza.alves@ufvjm.edu.br
antoniel.fernandes@ufvjm.edu.br
arielle.lara@ufvim.edu.br
augusto.andrade@ufvijm.edu.br
barbara.pressi@ufvim.edu.br
barbara.leone@ufvjm.edu.br
barbara.vet@outlook.com.br
bianca.soier@ufvjm.edu.br
brenda.sales@ufvjm.edu.br
breno.vitorino@ufvjm.edu.br
bruna.santos@ufvjm.edu.br
brunafelinto007 @gmail.com
ferreira.rodrigues@ufvim.edu.br
bruna.goncalves@ufvjm.edu.br
bcampoos@gmail.com
bruunateixeira@outlook.com
caio.veloso@ufvjm.edu.br
cfdocamila@gmail.com
camila.andrade@ufvjm.edu.br
camila.nobre@ufvjm.edu.br
caroline.kastelijns@ufvim.edu.br
cibelep943@gmail.com
cibelli.ribeiro@ufvjm.edu.br
cibellybarcelos@gmail.com
cintiasinfronio@outlook.com
clara.antunes@ufvjm.edu.br
clara.silva@ufvjm.edu.br
clara.jesus@ufvjm.edu.br
claraveloso1996@gmail.com
claudinete.ramos@ufvjm.edu.br
dalila.ferrao@ufvjm.edu.br
daniel.alves@ufvjm.edu.br
daniel.campos@ufvjm.edu.br
dani.botelho.mota@hotmail.com
dannymarques97 @outlook.com
danysousa34@gmail.com
danilo.santiago@ufvjm.edu.br

Curso
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV



20182048037
20182048017
20182048065
20182048020
20201048027
20182048005
20191048017
20182048006
20191048024
20182048004
20181048037
20182048111
20191048038
20191048027
20182048075
20182048022
20182048064
20182048085
20182048080
20191048004
20192048024
20182048087
20182048009
20182048015
20192048016
20181048023
20192048017
20182048139
20181048022
20182048118
20192048025
20192048002
20181048009
20191048032
20182048060
20182048012
20182048140
20181048039
20181048032
20192048022
20191048005
20182048074
20201048013
20182048097
20182048141
20182048095
20201048007
20192048008
20182048128
20181048047
20192048003
20192048034
20191048022
20201048006
20182048049
20181048012
20182048068
20181048031
20191048006
20182048076
20182048117
20181048038
20181048017
20182048038

DAVID RAMIRO VALES DE OLIVEIRA
DEBORA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA
DEISE ANE OLIVEIRA SILVA

DIANA GONCALVES MARTINS DE MELO COSTA

DIEGO GOMES NERY

DIEGO VALERIO DE ALMEIDA

DIENIK NUNES DE CASTRO

EDELVAN MENDES FERREIRA

EDIVANIA ALVES PIRES

EDNILDA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS
EDUARDA RILLARY MANSEIRA DE JESUS
ELISANDREIA MONTEIRO FERREIRA
ELLEN FERNANDA ANJOS LOPES

EMANUEL MARINALDO SANTANA SOARES

ESTEFANY SOUSA NETO
ESTER FONSECA ROSA

FABIOLA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA NOGUEIRA

FELIPE RODRIGUES MARTINS
FERNANDA CHAVES DOS SANTOS
FERNANDA STEFANNY SOUZA
FRANCINI FERREIRA DE MOURA
GABRIEL LEONE BRITO MORAES
GABRIEL SANTANA VINHAL
GABRIEL SILVEIRA LANA FERREIRA
GABRIELA CARNAZ BARBIERI
GABRIELA DE ALMEIDA SANTOS
GABRIELA GONTIJO RIBEIRO
GABRIELA GRANDI CHAMON
GABRIELA MARQUES DA CRUZ
GABRIELA MARTINS SILVA
GABRIELE ZAINE TEIXEIRA DEBORTOLI
GABRIELLA FERREIRA MENDES
GABRIELLYE TAVARES DE ABREU
GABRIELY ARAUJO DO AMARAL
GIOVANA NOGUEIRA BRITO
GRUEICY EDUARDA CORREIA SANTANA
GUSTAVO ADOLFO COSTA CASTRO
GUSTAVO ALVES FARIA

GUSTAVO SANTANA DA SILVA
HALEY VITOR SARAIVA VIEIRA
HEBERT MARCIO MARTINS DE SA
HERLITON VITOR LEITE DE OLIVEIRA
HISTIVEN MARTINS VARGAS
HUGO BATISTA PIMENTEL

IANY SANTOS GONTIO

IARA MARQUES DE MOURA

IARA PAIVA SOUZA

IGOR SOUZA OLIVEIRA

IGOR VITOR ALCANTARA CALMON
INAE RODRIGUES MIGUEL
ISABELA NASCIMENTO MELO
iTALO GABRIEL FREITAS DA SILVA
IURY ALVES FARIA

JANYNE VITORINO SOUZA
JAQUELINE BOTELHO CAETANO
JEAN DA COSTA SILVA

JESSICA DEL NERO

JESSICA MARTINS SANTOS

JOAO DANYEL DE MELO COELHO
JOAO GUSTAVO ALMEIDA SANTOS
JOAO MARCOS RIBEIRO FREITAS
JOAO VICTOR NEVES TAVARES
JOAO VICTOR SOARES ABREU
JOAO VICTOR SOARES RODRIGUES

david.ramiro@ufvjm.edu.br
debora.oliveira@ufvim.edu.br
deise.ane@ufvjm.edu.br
diana_dgmmc4@hotmail.com
diegoneryl2@gmail.com
diego.valerio@ufvjm.edu.br
dienik.nunes@ufvjm.edu.br
edelvanferreira@gmail.com
edivania.alves@ufvjm.edu.br
ednilda.santos@ufvijm.edu.br
eduardarillary_@hotmail.com

elisandreia.monteiro@ufvjm.edu.br

ellen.fernanda@ufvjm.edu.br
emanuel.marinaldo@ufvjm.edu.br
estefany.neto@ufvjm.edu.br
fonseca.ester@ufvjm.edu.br
fabiola.nogueira@ufvim.edu.br
martins.felipe@ufvim.edu.br
fernanda.chaves@ufvjm.edu.br
fernanda.stefanny@ufvjm.edu.br
francini.moura@ufvjm.edu.br
leonebm@gmail.com
gabriel.santana@ufvjm.edu.br
gabriel.silveira@ufvim.edu.br
gabriela.barbieri@ufvjm.edu.br
gabrielaalmeida988@hotmail.com
gabriela.gontijo@ufvjm.edu.br
GABYH_GRANDI@HOTMAIL.COM
gabymarques09@outlook.com
martins.silva@ufvjm.edu.br
gabriele.zaine@ufvjm.edu.br
gabriella.mendes@ufvjm.edu.br
gabriellye.tavares@ufvim.edu.br
gabriely.amaral@ufvim.edu.br
giovana.nogueira@ufvjm.edu.br
eduarda.correia@ufvjm.edu.br
gustavo.adolfo@ufvjm.edu.br
gusfarial@gmail.com
gustavosan06@hotmail.com
haley.vitor@ufvim.edu.br
sahebertl7@gmail.com
vitor.oliveira@ufvjm.edu.br
histienmartinsvargas@gmail.com
hugo.pimentel@ufvim.edu.br
ianygontijo18@hotmail.com
iara.marques@ufvjm.edu.br
iara.paiva@ufvjm.edu.br
igor.souza@ufvjm.edu.br
igor.calmon@ufvjm.edu.br
hinnaerm@hotmail.com
vebeladorad5@gmail.com
italopao99@hotmail.com.br
iury.alves@ufvjm.edu.br
vitorino.souza@ufvjm.edu.br
jagueline.botelho@ufvjm.edu.br
jeancostaufvim@gmail.com
del.nero@ufvjm.edu.br
jessica.martins@ufvjm.edu.br
cowboygm@gmail.com
almeida.gustavo@ufvjm.edu.br
joaomarcosxx@hotmail.com
joao.neves@ufvjm.edu.br
joao.abreu@ufvim.edu.br
jvsr00@gmail.com

MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV



20182048088
20191048035
20182048099
20182048092
20181048005
20182048132
20182048002
20201048014
20181048041
20181048013
20191048029
20182048120
20182048042
20182048047
20182048083
20181048007
20191048021
20182048003
20182048073
20201048005
20191048011
20192048018
20182048106
20182048018
20191048023
20182048108
20192048019
20181048034
20201048008
20182048052
20191048019
20182048043
20182048056
20191048036
20182048081
20192048020
20182048054
20182048045
20191048012
20191048020
20181048026
20192048026
20191048040
20192048035
20182048059
20191048033
20182048041
20181048002
20182048030
20182048147
20201048022
20182048143
20201048009
20182048134
20182048028
20182048084
20182048034
20192048013
20182048078
20201048015
20191048042
20182048016
20182048115
20191048013

JORDANA KATHARINA DE ASSIS E SILVA
JOSE VICENTE MARTINS

JOSSANE APARECIDA DA SILVA

JOYCE SOARES SANTOS

JULIA CECILIA MEDEIROS BARROS

JULIA MELO

JULIANA DE SOUZA ALVES

JULIANA GALLEGO SOARES

JULIANA LUISA TAVARES PAMPLONA
JULLYANA DE SOUZA SILVA

KARINA AKIE ONOUE AMARAL

KARLA SOUSA PERES

KAROLLINE AIRES DA COSTA

KAYO RANNYEL SANTOS PALMA

LARA SUSAN XAVIER ALEIXO

LARISSA DE OLIVEIRA MOURA

LARISSA EMANUELLE DA SILVA RIBEIRO
LAUANY DE FATIMA CORDEIRO DORNELAS
LAUANY MENDES VERAS

LAURA ALECRIM BARBOSA LEITE

LAURA SOARES MAGALHAES

LAURA VITORIA CORREA LIMA

LAVINIA APARECIDA GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
LAYS PEREIRA COLEN

LENIELLE FERRAZ BARBOSA

LEONARDO ALVARES NERY

LEONARDO BERNARDES FERREIRA EMIDIO
LEONARDO PALMA SOARES

LEONARDO VIEIRA COSTA

LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES REZENDE
LETICIA MARIA SAEZ DUARTE

LETICIA MARIANA BORGES DA SILVA
LETICIA SANTOS CAXITO

LETICYA MARQUES PEREIRA

LORENA MARIA DA SILVA FERRAZ
LORRANY RIBEIRO DA SILVA

LUANA CAROLINA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
LUCAS PARANHOS GANDRA

LUCAS TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

LUCAS VIEIRA FERNANDES

LUCYANY PEUKERT PERINI

LUDMILLA MACIEL VIEIRA

LUIS FELIPE DOS SANTOS SANTANA
LUIZ GUILHERME RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA E SILVA
LUIZA CEOLA SARTORI

MARCELO HENRIQUE ANTERO COSTA
MARCIA CRISTINA MENEZES FONSECA
MARCIO TIMOTEO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
MARCO ANTONIO SOARES ABREU
MARIA ANGELICA RODRIGUES DOS REIS
MARIA CECILIA CHAVES BATISTA

MARIA FERNANDA SANTOS SILVA
MARIA FLAVIA DE FREITAS PADUVEZE
MARIA GABRIELA ROCHA SILVA

MARIA LUIZA FERREIRA DIAS

MARIA VICTORIA BRAGA CESAR
MARIANA BOGADO MOTA

MARIANA STEFANI BARBOSA

MARIELLY GONCALVES ROCHA

MARINA DE OLIVEIRA MOURA

MARINA MARTINS TEODORO

MARINA TAISA INACIO COSTA
MARYLLIA IZABELLA FIGUEREDO DA SILVA
MATHEUS RIBEIRO COELHO

jordana.katharina@ufvjm.edu.br
josevicente.ifnmg@gmail.com
jossane.silva@ufvjm.edu.br
joycedourado2424@gmail.com
juliaceciliamb@gmail.com
julia.melo@ufvjm.edu.br
alves.souza@ufvjm.edu.br
juliana.gallego@ufvjm.edu.br
julianapamplona02 @gmail.com
jullyana.souza@ufvjm.edu.br
karina.akie@ufvjm.edu.br
karla.sousa@ufvjm.edu.br
aireskarolline@gmail.com
kayo.palma@ufvim.edu.br
larinhaveva@gmail.com
larissa.moura@ufvim.edu.br
larissa.emanuelle@ufvjm.edu.br
lauany.dornelas@ufvjm.edu.br
lauany.veras@ufvjm.edu.br
laura.alecrim@ufvjm.edu.br
laura.magalhaes@ufvjm.edu.br
lima.laura@ufvjm.edu.br
laviniaagomes020@gmail.com
lays.colen@ufvjm.edu.br
lenielle.ferraz@ufvim.edu.br
leonardo.alvares@ufvim.edu.br
Leob.jp@live.com
palmasoares@hotmail.com
leonardo.vieira@ufvjm.edu.br
leticia.rezende@ufvjm.edu.br
leticia.saez@ufvjm.edu.br
leticia.mariana@ufvijm.edu.br
santos.caxito@ufvjm.edu.br
leticyamarquesp@gmail.com
lorena.ferraz@ufvijm.edu.br
lorranyribeiro2107 @gmail.com
oliveira.luana@ufvjm.edu.br
paranhos070@gmail.com
teixeira.lucas@ufvim.edu.br
fernandes.lucas@ufvjm.edu.br
lucyany.perini@ufvjm.edu.br
lud.ludmillal4@gmail.com
santos.santana@ufvjm.edu.br
luiz.guilherme@ufvjm.edu.br
luizacsartori@outlook.com
marceloanyero@gmail.com
marciame213@outlook.com
timoteo_742@hotmail.com
tomantoniomarco@hotmail.com
angelica.reis@ufvjm.edu.br
mariacecilia2002chaves@gmail.com
maria.santos@ufvjm.edu.br
maria.paduveze@ufvjm.edu.br
maria.rocha@ufvjm.edu.br
maludias2104@gmail.com
victoria.braga@ufvim.edu.br
bogado.mariana@ufvjm.edu.br
mariana.barbosa@ufvim.edu.br
marielly.rocha@ufvjm.edu.br
marina.moura@ufvjm.edu.br
marinamartins9965@hotmail.com
marina.taisa@ufvjm.edu.br
maryllia.izabella@ufvjm.edu.br
matheusribvet@gmail.com

MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV
MEV



20201048003
20201048010
20182048032
20182048010
20182048026
20182048061
20191048034
20181048029
20182048021
20192048014
20192048033
20182048100
20182048126
20192048001
20181048025
20192048030
20191048003
20181048024
20182048125
20191048030
20181048027
20201048004
20201048020
20182048048
20191048014
20181048006
20182048070
20192048032
20182048094
20181048045
20182048114
20201048016
20182048137
20182048123
20192048028
20191048016
20191048001
20182048102
20201048018
20182048072
20182048124
20181048030
20182048046
20192048023
20182048098
20181048019
20182048066
20182048122
20182048057
20182048039
20182048101
20182048103
20191048031
20201048021
20181048016

MAYARA RODRIGUES OLIVA VELOSO
MAYARA SOARES DOS SANTOS
MAYARA VANESSA NOGUEIRA

MAYKE ALEX FARIA FIGUEREDO
MICAELA GIOVANA ALVES PINHEIRO DA CUNHA
MICHELY OLIVEIRA DA CRUZ

MILENA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA

MILENA DE SOUZA SILVA

MILENA MONTIO DA SILVA

MONIQUE DI DOMENICO

MORGANA FERREIRA ANDRADE
NARIANE RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
NATALIA GONGALVES SILVA

NATALIA SOUZA SILVA

NATHALIA CRISTINA AGUIAR SANGUINETTE
NATHALIA DA SILVA GOMES

NATHALIA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
NATHALIA SILVA MARTINS

PATRICIA THAIS LUCAS

PAULA RAYSSA DOS SANTOS CAETANO
PAULA VITORIA PEREIRA ALBERNAZ
PAULINA ALVES DE SOUZA

PAULO EDUARDO MATOS DE DEUS VIEIRA
PAULO HENRIQUE BISPO DE ALMEIDA
PEDRO HENRIQUE AQUINO
POLLYANNA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES FERREIRA SANTOS
RAFAELLA DUTRA CARNEIRO

RAYANE APARECIDA DA FONSECA LIMA
RAYANE CARVALHO GEISEL

RAYSSA MENDES RODRIGUES

REINAN ALCANTARA MACHADO

RIAN DA COSTA SANTOS

RONALDO BRUNO ALVES ALMEIDA
ROSA DA SILVA BARBOSA

SABRINA DA CONCEICAO FRANCA LEAO
SAMANDA FAGGION

SAMUEL LEITE KELLER

SAN THIAGO SILVA GONTIJO

SANDY RAYNARA CARDOSO BARBOSA
SARAH MAYTA SOUTO SILVA

SAVIO ALVES SILVA

STEFANI THAUANI THOMAZI AZEVEDO
TALES GABRIEL NOBRE PALMA
TAMIRES SOARES DA SILVA

TAYSE DIAS NERI DA ASSUNGCAO
THAMIRES MARTINS CARVALHO

VERA LUCIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
VICTOR LEONARDO RIBEIRO AMARAL
VICTOR LUIZ GOMES BATISTA

VINICIUS AMARAL CORDEIRO

VINICIUS LOVAGLIO SANTOS MELLO
VISLAYLSON APARECIDO BARBOSA MONTALVAO
VIVIAN XAVIER RODRIGUES

VIVIANE ROBERTA DO NASCIMENTO DE JESUS FARIA FROES

WILLIAN CRISTOF CORREIA QUEIROZ

mayara.oliva@ufvjm.edu.br
soares.mayara@ufvjm.edu.br
mayara.nogueira@ufvjm.edu.br
mayke.figueredo@ufvim.edu.br
micaelacunha@outlook.com
michely.cruz@ufvjm.edu.br
milena.lima@ufvjm.edu.br
milenazdsilva@gmail.com
milena.montijo@ufvim.edu.br
monique.domenico@ufvjm.edu.br
morgana.andrade@ufvjm.edu.br
narianerodrigues03@gmail.com
natalia.goncalves@ufvjm.edu.br
NATIISSILVA@GMAIL.COM
nathalia.aguiar@ufvjm.edu.br
nathalia.gomes@ufvim.edu.br
nathalia.fernandes@ufvjm.edu.br
nathalia.silva@ufvjm.edu.br
patricia.thais@ufvjm.edu.br
paula.caetano@ufvijm.edu.br
paula.albernaz@ufvjm.edu.br
paulina.alves@ufvim.edu.br
paulo.eduardo@ufvjm.edu.br
paulohenrriqgueufvm@gmail.com
pedro.aquino@ufvjm.edu.br
pollyanna.ferreira@ufvjm.edu.br
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